REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
FLAT GLASS / HORIZONTAL LAMP
SERIESHP
HOUSING -  One-piece, die-cast aluminum in a multi-radiused, rectangular shape with
mounting arm cast  in as an integral part of the housing.  All hardware is stainless steel or
electro-zinc plated steel.
LENS / GASKET -  The HP is available with a tempered �at clear glass lens.  A one-piece
extruded silicone gasket seals the lens to the die-cast aluminum door frame.

Mounting
HP FLAT GLASS / HORIZONTAL LAMP
ORDERING INFORMATION
250W
320W
400W
750W 2
250W
320W
480V
MT - Multi Tap 4
TT - Tri-Tap 5
HP FG - Flat Glass
          Lens
ORDER:
PSMH - Pulse Start
                 Metal Halide
SMH - Super Metal
              Halide*
SMHR - Super Metal
                 Halide
                 Reduced*
MH - Metal Halide*
MHR - Metal Halide
               Reduced*
HPS - High Pressure
             Sodium
FS - Full Spectrum
WLS-HP
SERIES      DISTRIBUTION   WATTAGE         SOURCE*                   LENS               VOLTAGE 3                   FINISH                       OPTIONS                      ACCESSORIES
                       LAMP               LIGHT                                                 LINE                    LUMINAIRE
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Available with 750 PSMH only.
2 - 750 PSMH available in distribution types:  3, 5,FP, & AF.
3 - For international voltages, consult factory.
4 - MT - Multi Tap is shipped standard unless otherwise speci�ed.  Multi Tap consists of 120V, 208V, 240V, and 277V.  Multi Tap is pre-wired for
      highest voltage.  Alternate voltages will require �eld re-wiring.
5 - Tri-Tap is shipped standard for Canadian applications.  Tri-Tap consists of 120V, 277V, and 347V.  Tri-Tap is pre-wired for highest voltage.
      Alternate voltages will require �eld re-wiring.
6 - Factory installed PCR requires �eld wiring to proper voltage.  On QC version, PCR is pre-wired to highest voltage.  Alternate voltages will
      require �eld re-wiring.  Photocell must be ordered separately - see Accessories.
7 - Quick Connect option includes removable ballast tray and modular plug.
8 - Factory Installed PCR option required.
9 - Fusing must be located on the hand-hole of the pole, not on the �xture.
10 - Black only.
11 - Only available with 250 - 400 watt �xtures. Black only.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.comP.O. Box 100519 Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76185
SERIES
HP           5          750          MH             FG            MT             BRZ                NO                    NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
01  Rev. 1/09
PCR - Photoelectric
             Control
             Receptacle 6
QC - Quick connect
          Package 7
NO - No Options
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLT - Platinum Plus
BUF - Bu�
SVG - Satin Verde
             Green
GPT - Graphite
CC - Custom Color
2 - Type II
3 - Type III
FP - Forward
         Throw
AF - Automotive
          Forward